1
ZTVX-Series RF Signal Routing Assembly
2 x N Port Switch Matrix
50Ω
A Mini-Circuits Self-Contained Integrated Assembly
User’s Manual
2
Important Notice

32-bit and 64-bit Windows® operating systems.  Full programming support is provided for a wide
range of programming environments on both Windows and Linux® operating systems,
supporting control through your native test software.
9
5 NAMING SCHEME
ZTVX- A - B - C
Code Description
A Number of Output Ports (8, 10, 12, 16)
B Frequency (12, 18)
C Connector Type (S, N)
Example Models
Model Name Number of
Output Ports
Frequency Connector Type
ZTVX-8-12-S 8 DC – 12 GHz SMA
ZTVX-8-18-S 8 DC – 18 GHz SMA
ZTVX-10-12-S 10 DC – 12 GHz SMA
ZTVX-10-18-S 10 DC – 18 GHz SMA
ZTVX-12-12-S 12 DC – 12 GHz SMA
ZTVX-12-18-S 12 DC – 18 GHz SMA
ZTVX-16-12-S 16 DC – 12 GHz SMA
ZTVX-16-18-S 16 DC – 18 GHz SMA
ZTVX-8-12-N 8 DC – 12 GHz N
ZTVX-8-18-N 8 DC – 18 GHz N
ZTVX-10-12-N 10 DC – 12 GHz N
ZTVX-10-18-N 10 DC – 18 GHz N
ZTVX-12-12-N 12 DC – 12 GHz N
ZTVX-12-18-N 12 DC – 18 GHz N
ZTVX-16-12-N 16 DC – 12 GHz N
ZTVX-16-18-N 16 DC – 18 GHz N
If what you need isn’t part of the options above, please feel free to contact us.
10
6 ELECTRICAL SCHEMATICS
ZTVX-8-12